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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Abel Const. Derrick Anderson (502) 451-2235 danderson@abelconstruction.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Circle B Const. Systems John Abbott (317) 787-5746 jabot@circlebco.com

Division Seven Inc. Michael Sample (317) 885-7130 msample@division7inc.com

Dunlap & Company Pat McKinney (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

F. A. Wilhelm Const. Phil Kenney (317) 359-5411 philipkenney@fawilhelm.com

Force Const. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Garmong C H & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Gibraltar Construction Co Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Hagerman Const. Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Hannig Construction Inc. Troy Biddle (812) 235-6218 tbiddle@hannigconstruction.com

Harmon Construction Tom Harmon (812) 339-9500 main@harmonconstruction.com

Innovative Concrete Design & 

Construction Inc.
Kevin Root (502) 653-7874 innovativeconcrete2@gmail.com

Interior Specialties Inc. Ronald Adams (317) 862-3134 radams@isiindy.com VBE

Krempp Construction Andrew Krempp (812) 482-6838 abk@krempp.net

Repp & Mundt Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Taylor Bros Construction James Euler (812) 379-9547 jeuler@tbcci.com

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Whittenberg Construction Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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